
ARGE-Meisterschaft 2024 SBRV I / WRV-Bezirk IV

Hornberg, 13.01.2024

Klasse

Männer Freistil
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

52kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde
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6
Runde

7
Runde

8

S
ie

g
e

P
u
n
kt

e

T
.P

kt

Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Timur Burlaka StTV Singen
TÜ 10:0

42
0:41

03
 1  4 10 3.II

2 Ali Amiri KSV Wollmatingen
1:26

01
PS 13:4

34
0:42

03
 1  3 13 5.III

3 Laszlo Pastor AV Germ. Hornberg
SS 8:0

54
SS 3:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 3 15 15 1.I

4 Filippos Moissidis AC Villingen
1:06

03
6:00

12
 0  1  4 7.

Pool B

1 Aaron Xaver Weißer AV Hardt
SS 11:8

52
0:30

03 Fr
 1  5 11 4.II

2 Berkant Ikizceli KSV Vöhrenbach
5:39

01 Fr
0:51

03
 0  0  8 6.III

3 Jan Aleinikov VFK Eiche Radolfzell e.V.
Fr

TÜ 10:0

41
TÜ 10:0

42
 2  8 20 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Ali Amiri - Laszlo Pastor

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Berkant Ikizceli - Jan Aleinikov

1-Fr Aaron Xaver Weißer (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Ali Amiri KSV Wollmatingen 4 5.TÜ 10:0

Pool B 2 Berkant Ikizceli KSV Vöhrenbach 0 6.02:50

Pool A 1 Timur Burlaka StTV Singen 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 1 Aaron Xaver Weißer AV Hardt 0 4.00:28

Pool A 3 Laszlo Pastor AV Germ. Hornberg 3 1.PS 7:2

Pool B 3 Jan Aleinikov VFK Eiche Radolfzell e.V. 1 2.06:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A

 1
2

TÜ 10:0

4

 2
1

1:26

0

 3 I

3

0:41

0

1

SS 3:0

5

III
3

0:42

0

2

SS 4:0

5

II

S P T

1 4 10

0 0 0

2 10 7

Pool B

 1 2

SS 11:8

5

 2
1

5:39

0

 3 I

3

0:30

0

1

TÜ 10:0

4

III
3

0:51

0

2

TÜ 10:0

4

II

S P T

1 5 11

0 0 8

2 8 20
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